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
vrllent condition and ready to occupy

our client who owns this will accept
small down payment and balance on
rental b8sis. Price only duii.

A. H. BIRR ELL-GIL- L CO..
216 N. W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114

MEN.
We have large listings of desirable

home sites and can help you finance
building. Our office nas iun miorma-tio- n

to your Interest regarding applica
tion or bonus loan.

W. M. UMBDENSTOCK & CO.
Established 1896.

210 Oregon Bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

--. nmvw on SOLDIER'S BONUS
house In Hawthorne district:

nice built-i- n features; cement basement.
on paved st. ; $4500 down.

MRS. LUCIUS, East 4991.

MEN
We have large listings of desirable

home sites and ran help you finance
hullrlinir. Our office has full informa
tion to your Interest regarding applica
tion of bonus loan.

W. M. UMBDENSTOCK & CO.
Established 1896.

210 Oregon Bide. Bdwy. 1158

mi;st sell beautiful Laurelhurst colonial,
absolutely modern throughout; sun room,
den. sleeping porch, furnace, fireplace.
garage. A real bargain for quick sale;
$6300, $1500 down, rood terms.

J. R. HAIGHT, Realtor.
327 Board of Trade. Broadway 2045.

Homes In Restricted Districts.
rnTTAGE S1600.

A neat cottage near Mississippi
car, living room, 2 bedrooms, dining
room. bath, kitchen, basement. This is
not a shack but a well-bui- lt house and
worth several hundred dollars more;
11000. $750 cash, balance easy. 223
Henry bide. Broadway 4S37.

117- - T!OSP. CITY PARK
Pav onlv $750 cash down on this

classy little bungalow home; combina-
tion living and dining rooms, Dutch
kitchen. all built-in- fireplace, old
ivorv finish. Look at the price, only
$3475. Call Mr. Everson, Main UooO;
evenings Main 467.

REAL VALUE.
Woodlawn district, good cot-

tage, sewer, water, electric lights, gas;
50x100 lot, beautiful lawn, shade and
fruit trees; a sacrifice at $1800, $500
down, balance easy. W. M. Umbden-Btoc- k

& Co., 210 Oregon bldg. Broad-wa- y

1058.
$1800 REAL VALUE.

Woodlawn district, good cottage,
sewer, water, electric lights, gas, 50x100
lot; beautiful lawn, shade and fruit
trees. A sacrifice at $1800; $500 down,
balance easy. W. M. ITmbdenstock &
Co.. 210 Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

BEAUMONT HOME.
24 blocks from Sandy blvd., 1 block

to Beaumont car; modern home,
dandy breakfast room and sun parlor; 5
payments reasonable to responsible
party. Owner, 555 E. 43d N.

$5000 $700 CASH. bungalow East
Forty-eight- h street; hardwood floors,
furnace, laundry trays, bullt-in- s, fire-
place, finished attic, paved streets, 2
blocks to Hawthorne car. Scott & Berry,
1038 Belmont.

CAR FIRST PAYMENT.
Five rooms, Lents district, lot 80x100,

2 blocks to car, suitable for chickens,
$2100; light car first payment, balance
easy. 223 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4837, eve-nin-

Columbia 1172.

$2850 $700 DOWN. Modern w

on large corner lot; full cement
basement with floor; nice china closet i

and other features; only 1 block from
car in restricted district. A. Finley, Col.
968.

house, double garage, kitchen,
bathroom and basement, all furnished
with good furniture ; lots Mtx.'2, gar-
den, fruits, trees. Price $3000. or with-
out furniture, 14200, terms. 31 K. 52d
st. N.. cor. of Couch.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW.
Combination living and dining room,

Dutch kitchen, bath, two bedrooms, large
attic, furnace, hot-wat- heat, fireplace,
built for home: open each day, 2 to 5
P. M., terms. r3. E. ISth street.

"PRETTY A3 A PICTURE.
$TiOO cash. $23 monthly, gets 1t.

modern cottage, chicken house, 3
blocks school. 4 blks. Mt. Tabor car,
basement. 0. Me Far land. Realtor,
Falling bldg

IRVINGTON PARK $.1000.
EASY TERMS NEW BUNOALOW ON

lot ; extra-we- ll built with all
modern, convenient bullt-in-

MARSH & McCABE CO., Realtors.
322-:t-- 4 Failing Bldg. Marshall 3IW3.

$600 CASH Hawthorne, r. modem bun-
galow, furnace, fireplace, hdwd. floors,
fiOxlOO, 4 bike, to car. Price Is only
$3050 hut must be sold without delay.
Main 7030.

$4O0 CASH New r. bung, on Killings-wort- h
ave., practically new; has fire-

place, cement basement; $3200. Main ap
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
uuwn ana .,u every tnree months.

SAYLER E. SMITH.
31.8 Railway Exchange Bide.

FOR SALE bungalow, with . y
acre, moaern. cement basement, furnace.iirepiace, aandy kitchen built-ln- s, garage, lots or shrubbery, bearing fruittrees: siuuu down, balance terms.

Also house. 2 blocks from
t

depot, on paved highway, modern, fullbasement, furnace. 3 bedrooms and sew
ing room: selling at sacrifice. Call Main
iixa. 204 Henry bldg.

Small tracts for sale, U acre up, $100
down; all city conveniences with these
tracts. Call Bdwy. 244.8. 204 Henry bldg

GOOD ACRE SUBURBAN HOME.
Dainty bungalow, with combi

nation living and dining room, fireplace.gas and city water; ALMOST NEW. 1
acre with uO fruit trees set out; chicken
house and garage; just off H. S. roadana outside the city limits In- - the fasgrowing east side section. $2250; good
terms, .ask ror f. u. Marsnall. with

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
205 Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.

Third St.. bet. Wash, and Stark.
PRETTY HOME AT MULTNOMAH.

$L.V0 REASONABLE TERMS.
A DREAM OF A LITTLE BUNGA-

LOW with combination livintr and din
ing- room. Dutch kitchen. Bleeping
porcn, oearoom, electricity, gas ana city
water; beautiful flowers, shrubbery and
oerrieg; 1 diocks to car. Ask lor r .
C. Marshall, with

FRANK I,. McGUIRE.
20.1 Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.

Third St., bet. Wash, and Ftark.
i:t0 SUBURBAN HOME.

Just off main highway on & good
road; about H acre, cottage withelectricity, gas and city water available.
1 blk from school; good suburban dis- -
trict on west side; EASY TERMS. Six
cords of wood go with the place. Ask
lor x; u. Jiarsnaii, witn 3

FRANK U McGUIRE.
20.1 Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.

rnird St.. net, wawh. end Stark.
LARGE HOUSE HALF ACRE 1SH.

i -- room house; barn and other buildings; half acre with lots of berries: 1uf
3 blocks from Kendall Station. EASIEST
Uf J. c. k jd s. aik lor sr. u. Mars ha 1,

FRANK U McGUIRE.
205 Ahlngton Bldg. Main 1008.

Third St.. net, wash, and Stark.
OH. HUBBY! BUY ME THIS!

1 acre, new bungalow. 35
minutes to city, on rocked county road.near eiec. stores, scnooi, postoiuce;
bargain at $1430. $3."0 cash.
McFARLAND. Realtor. Falling bldg
ACRES. HOUSE. FRUIT. BERRIES.

Tf you want a real place to raise AT
chickens, here it is. easy terms.
McFARLAND. Realtor, Failing Bldg.

SOME BUY $1S00. one acre in fruit, ber
ries, garaen, spring DrooK, house.
fuel, chickens. 11c fare : terms. V M
Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon bldg.

WILL DIVIDE choice Park Rose-- acreage
into a, x or vt acres, ait in cultivation
and set to fruit; modern home, terms.
Tabor l'(i.

AFfbi tnat rent money on your own
home ror your wire ana Daoy. Move in.pay rent. The house and one- acre of
level grouna is yours, inone Alar. 780.

DOSCH STATION modern bun
galow, 4 lots, gas. water, electricity and I

iruit; f4uu, -- uH) casn. win sell lur- -
ntfhed If wanted. Main 7816.

modern home, Multnomah sta- -
tion, ; aown. .Balance on
terms. Main -

For Sale Bnsincss Property.
INDUSTRIAL site for sale, 200 ft., facing

on main mnrougmare, iuu iu deeD withtrackage. This tract Is Just across the
street rrom tne Dig new American Cancompany and within & block of theMontgomery Ward plant. A fine place
for an industrial department, warehouseor manuiacturing plant. Ftiona Hmad.way 1658. ask for Mr. Neal, or call at I

urcgon oiug.
SCHOOL, district No. l offers for sale

various parcels of land no longed used
for school purposes, adapted, however,
for business or factory needs.

Full description may be obtained fromthe school clerk and business manager,
room 401 Courthouse.

R. H. THOMAS.
School Clerk and Business Manager.

Dated October 13, 1021.
FOR SALE ON WEST SIDE.

Warehouses, $70,000 to $200,000; has
railroad tracks.

Have number hotels and apt. Handleonly attractive investments. J. M
Toomey. 82 Fourth st. Coe A. McKenna
Co.. Main 4500, Main 6871.

'608E Juja.o euoqj sjoja juatujJBd
JO JdjBsqj joj tsp ! wo dues Uuiod

Avq tsooo uo jaujoa scauitmq seq
:auipunq ipi-i- Mau HILW rrx05J OOO'SEt

For Sale Ac reage.
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